		DOC 10 NO.: 100625965 - KI	06-04-1999	507US U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office	
TI Patent and Trademark Office					
To t	the Honorable Commissione	r of Patents and Trademark	Berev 11911 Berte 11911 Bist Bist 1911 Bill 1921 1921	ents or copy thereof.	
1.	Name of conveying party	(ies):	101024050	g party(ies):	
	DECISION DATA SERVICE,	INC.	Name: DECISION SERVCOM,	INC.	
]			Internal Address: 50 East Swedesford Road		
	Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Delaware		Street Address: 50 East Swedesford Road		
X			City <u>Frazer</u> State <u>PA</u> ZIP <u>19355</u> Individual(s) citizenship		
Other					
			Association		
Addi	itional name(s) of convey	ing party(ies) attached?	General Partnership		
	Yes	□ No	Limited Partnership		
3.	Nature of Conveyance:	0.0	X Corporation-State Delaware		
	,	35	Other If assignee is not domiciled in representative designation is	n the United States, a domestic	
닖	Assignment	∐ Merger		GT	
	Security Agreement	K Change of Name	(Designation must be a separate	X No e document from Assignment)	
	Other		Additional Name(s) & address(es) attached?		
	Execution Date: Sep	tember 1, 1994	☐ Yes	X No	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):					
	A. Trademark Application		B. Trademark registration 1,092,170	No.(s)	
Additional numbers attached? Yes X No					
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of application	ns and registrations involved: ONE	
	Name: Maria S. Cefalu, Esq.		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	s	
	Internal Address: Street Address:	Limbach & Limbach L.L.P. 2001 Ferry Building	Account No. 12-1420	es in the enclosed fee to Deposit	
	City, State, ZIP: Telephone: Facsimile:	San Francisco, California 94111 (415) 433-4150 (415) 433-8716	Authorized to be charged to	o deposit account	
	Attorney Docket No.	QAN-100	8. Deposit account number: 1 (Attach duplicate copy of this	2-1420 page if paying by deposit account)	
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9.	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.				
	Maria S. Cefalu Name of Person S	Signing	Pharin S. Ceful	n 2/1/99	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document:					
ОМЕ	3 No. 0651-0011 (exp 4/94)			4 1995	
Do not detach this portion					
	Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:				
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231					
	Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20213, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project, (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503				

TMARKS\ASSIGNMT\TRANSMIT.REC

Rev. 6/27/95

laminer maker thus page the one nake This page Now-micro-film Page NON-Microtil— This sell!

Brief:40

RE-RECORD TO CORRECT THE RECORDED AT REEL 1848
FRAME 0772.

State of Delaware

Office of the Secretary of State PAGE 1

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "DECISION DATA SERVICE, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "DECISION DATA SERVICE, INC." TO "DECISION SERVCOM, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE FIFTEENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 1994, AT 10:30 O'CLOCK A.M.

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

2077454 8100

971412059

AUTHENTICATION: 8789074

DATE:

12-04-97

9-15-94 : 9:54AY : U TT LAUDLIC SMATE OF DELAWARE USS LATTUM L. .

SECRETARY OF STATE

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

FILED 10:30 AM 09/15/1994

944173445 - 2077454

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

安徽市水本沿水市本北市水市

Decision Data Service, Inc. a corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware,

DOES HEREBY CERTIFY:

FIRST: That the Board of Directors of said corporation, by unanimous written consent

of its members, filed with the Minutes of the Board, adopted a resolution proposing and

declaring advisable the following amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation of said

corporation:

SENT BY:

RESOLVED: That the Certificate of Incorporation of Decision Data Service, Inc. be

amended by changing the First Article thereof so that, as amended, said Article shall be

and read as follows:

FIRST: The name of the Corporation is Decision Servcom, Inc.

SECOND: That in lieu of a meeting and vote of stockholders, the stockholders have

given unanimous written consent to said amendment in accordance with the provisions

of Section 228 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

1

9-15-94 : 8:55Ab : C. Fillaublith At 012 055 1470 # 010

SENT BY:

THIRD: That the aforesaid amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the applicable provisions of Sections 242 and 228 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said Decision Data Service, Inc. has caused this certificate to be signed by Ken Draeger, its President and attested by Vincent M. Dadamo, its Secretary this 1st day of September, 1994.

DECISION DATASERVICE, INC.

By: Ken Malger

President

ATTEST:

RECORDED: 08/31/1998

09019401

2